Call 800-535-9545 | www.aeroindustries.com
Indianapolis, IN | Omaha, NE | Streetsboro OH
Serving the Truck & Trailer Industry
Since 1944
Attention Dealers: Please give this owners manual to the customer when the product is delivered.
Parts Lists
2
CONESTOGA® XP™



How to Order Parts:
1) Have Serial Number ready.
NOTE: The serial number plate is located on the front
of the bulkhead on the driver side. This number will
allow Aero to recognize you Conestoga XP  unit and
the necessary replacement parts you need.
2) Locate the part(s) you need using this manual.
3) Contact Aero Industries, Inc (1-800-535-9545)
Serial Number:
Important:
This page explains how to order replacement parts for your Conestoga XP. Be sure to read this page before
placing an order with your Aero Sales Representative. To ensure that you are ordering the replacement
parts for you specifi c Conestoga XP be sure to give your Aero Sales Representative your serial number.
Standard Conestoga Confi gurations:
Standard widths are 96" and 102". Width is measured from the outside of the rub rails. A 96" wide trailer
fi nishes out approximately 102" overall width and a 102" wide trailer fi nishes out approximately 107"
overall width.
All parts listed are for either 84", 100", or 102" system height. System height is measured from the top of the
deck to the top of the bulkhead. If your system height is different the last two digits of the replacement part
number will be replaced with the last two digits of your system height.
Example 1: System height is 88" and part number is 0221-918600 your number will be 0221-918688.
Example 2: System height is 114" and part number is 0221-918600 your number will be 0221-918614.
5
CONESTOGA® XP™
Parts List
Rail Assembly and Inspection Plate Kit
No. Part No. Description QTY
1A 1350-149141 Aluminum Extruded Rail 24 FT VARIES
1B 0201-960400 Aluminum Extruded Rail 12 FT VARIES
2 0201-863440 Rear Rack - Lock 2
3 0201-861065 Rail Insert Stainless Steel 8' VARIES
4 0201-862345 Track Top Support SS 2
5 0830-691832 1/4 x 3/8 Rivet 6
6 0765-619813 3" Dust Guard Insert Rubber VARIES
7A 0201-961102 Rail Stop Rear DS W/Hole 1
7B 0201-961103 Rail Stop Rear PS W/Hole 1
8 0201-863261 Stop Shim 2
9 0810-650482 1/4-20 x 1 1/2 Hex Bolt 2
10 0815-660668 1/4-20 Hex Jam Nut 2
11 0825-660852 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 FH Cap Screw 76
12 0820-680810 1/2 Flat Washer 76
13 0815-660855 1/2-13 Nylon Hex Nut 76
14 0201-961104 End Stop Rod Weldment 2
15 0201-862103 End Stop Weather Shield 2
16 0815-661258 1/2-13 Acorn Cap Nut 2
17 0815-660666 1/2-13 Hex Jam Nut 6
0201-968032    Rail Inspection Plate Kit
No. Description QTY
14 Inspection Plate Lower 1
15 Inspection Plate Upper 1
16 Rail Inspection Plate Connector 1
17 1/4 x 3/8 Rivet 3
18 1/4-20 x 3/4 Carriage Bolt 4
19 1/4-20 Nylon Hex Nut 4
20 1/2-13 x 1 3/4 FHSCS 2
21 1/2 Flat Washer 2
22 1/2-13 Nylon Hex Nut 2
14
15